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Description

Mostly Blk
Blk Hfr-Spayed
Red

Blk

Blk

Blk st

Blk st

Mixed
Mixed

Char x

Blk (20 hfrs)
Blk st

Blk st

Blk Simm St
Blk

Red/Blk hfrs
Blk

Blk st

Blk

Res

Blk/Bwf St
Rd/RdwfSt
Blk

Red Angus St
Red

Red hfrs

Red St

Weight

650-750
900-950
300-550
500-700
450-600
900
800
500-600
450-600
600-800
450-650
825
725
750-900
700-850
550-650
650-800
500-700
750-850
600-850
600-750
600-750
650-750
775-850
600-800
500-600

750-850




40

220

45

49

65

180

75

50

60

75

90

30

75

150

102

138

217

219

50

133

34

219

135

50

Blk

Red/Blk

Red st
Mixed (11 st)

Blk

Mostly Red St

Hereford/Hereforc

Blk st

Blk st

Blk st

Red Shorthorn x

Blk Hfrs

Red

Blk

Blk st

Blk st

Red St

Red St

Red/Blk st

Blk Hfrs

Blk Hfrs

Red hfrs

Red hfrs

Red/BIk hfrs

500-600

550-750

600-700

500-600

700-800

500-700

700-850

850-950

650-750

600-700

600-800

650-750

550-700

600-800

750

850

675

800

500

700

800

625

775

500




