

**Napoleon Livestock Auction**  
**02/26/2026**

Head	Description	Weight
55	Mostly Blk	650-750
8	Blk Hfr-Spayed	900-950
200	Red	300-550
90	Blk	500-700
150	Blk	450-600
65	Blk st	900
75	Blk st	800
140	Mixed	500-600
50	Mixed	450-600
25	Char x	600-800
94	Blk (20 hfrs)	450-650
70	Blk st	825
80	Blk st	725
150	Blk Simm St	750-900
76	Blk	700-850
100	Red/Blk hfrs	550-650
65	Blk	650-800
170	Blk st	500-700
250	Blk	750-850
120	Res	600-850
280	Blk/Bwf St	600-750
100	Rd/RdwfSt	600-750
140	Blk	650-750
140	Red Angus St	775-850
150	Red	600-800
99	Red hfrs	500-600
130	Red St	750-850

40	Blk	500-600
220	Red/Blk	550-750
45	Red st	600-700
49	Mixed (11 st)	500-600
65	Blk	700-800
180	Mostly Red St	500-700
75	Hereford/Hereforc	700-850
50	Blk st	850-950
60	Blk st	650-750
75	Blk st	600-700
90	Red Shorthorn x	600-800
30	Blk Hfrs	650-750
75	Red	550-700
150	Blk	600-800
102	Blk st	750
138	Blk st	850
217	Red St	675
219	Red St	800
50	Red/Blk st	500
133	Blk Hfrs	700
34	Blk Hfrs	800
219	Red hfrs	625
135	Red hfrs	775
50	Red/Blk hfrs	500